Coupler module Hydraulic fluid model WVC-H
 Water・Air model WVC-W
 Water・Air model WVB-W
 Surface seal model WVF
Guide pin & Locking device  model WVK
Electric connector
Pamphlet PA-197E REV.0 2008.08www.pascaleng.co.jp
Auto Coupling System

W
■Outer dimension
■Model designation
■Specification
　 03： 3/8"① ② ③
③Type
　  P： Plug
■Mounting details
①Size
　 02： 1/4"
　 08： 1" (For hydraulic oil only)
 　06： 3/4"
　 04： 1/2"
　  W： Water, Air
　  H： General mineral-based hydraulic oil
②Fluid to be used
　  S： Socket
W V C - 04 H P
Remark 1：Please connect and disconnect at residual pressure of 0 MPa.
Remark 2：This coupler unit is not equipped with a locking mechanism against the spring force and the fluid reaction force. So, use a locking device
               together or apply 1.5-2 times as high force as reaction force to hold the couplers.
Remark 3：When the customer fabricating the plug side manifold and socket side plate to mount the couplers, please make sure the face-to-face
              dimension becomes 38mm by adopting a stopper or the like.
Remark 4：Not included when ordering coupler(s) only. As it is normally sold as an components of auto coupling system, a single coupler is only
              purchased for maintenance. In case a socket mounting adapter is required, please order separately.
A3
DESIGNED BYDATE MODEL DWG.NO. FILE.NO.SCALE REVISION HISTORY
MWXB3790.slddrw3MWXB37900WVC060042008/08/08
NAME
NON Pascal Coupler
 Socket
Z
4-AA@
@thickness : 4.5
(Remark 4)Socket mounting adapter
EE
Bolt (furnished) FF
  0
+0.25
 Plug
min.V
H
 T
h
re
ad
X
Y
C0.5
45°
(Remark 4)Socket mounting adapter
O-ring for aligning
Plug side manifold
Socket side plate
 At connection
38
(Remark 3)
Face-to-face
dimension
Connection port  U
 Socket
(T
)
W
re
n
c
h
 w
id
th
NPQ
L R M

■Mounting details
①
■Model designation
②Type
Remark 1：Please connect and disconnect at residual pressure of 0 MPa.
Remark 2：This coupler unit is not equipped with a locking mechanism against the spring force and the fluid reaction force. So, use a locking device
               together or apply 1.5-2 times as high force as reaction force to hold the couplers.
Remark 3：When the customer fabricating the plug side manifold and socket side plate to mount the couplers, please make sure the face-to-face
              dimension becomes 38mm by adopting a stopper or the like.
Remark 4：Not included when ordering coupler(s) only. As it is normally sold as an components of auto coupling system, a single coupler is only
              purchased for maintenance. In case a socket mounting adapter is required, please order separately.
W V B - 08 W P ①Size
   08： 1"
　 10： 1 1/4"
 　12： 1 1/2"
　 16： 2"
Plug side manifold
O-ring for aligning
(Remark 4) Socket mounting adapter Socket side plate
At connection
(Remark 3)
Face-to-face
dimension 38
α-α
T
Max
.R0.8
C0.5
S
M48x1.5
 WVB-08WP
H
7
5
0
33min.
45°
21.5 7.5 0
+0.25
C0.5
NON
SCALE DESIGNED BY NAME
MWXB1771.slddrw
DWG.NO. FILE.NO.REVISION HISTORY MODEL
2007/04/11 3MWXB17710
DATE
WVB04018
A3
Pascal Coupler
 Plug For WVB-08WP Refer to the boxed drawing
4-V
U
α
α
W
4-X
β
β
Mounting bolt
4-H (With square spring washer)
M48x1.5 Thread
 WVB-08WP